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Current Account

e wHud 1/2
g o uua.suIAsn ' ne gua 1111 Yarwsylaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &0 CRYRCRE
=, Sl Branch
= Wiy 603-6-03021-5
=: 4 dwulmna medewaiaein Account No. :
= Medoa1Ne2N0 auu dogvsed a1 weing aadia Juil 30/11/2561
E: fuanuaninia Date
= anadiasan gnmau b
- a1n 63000 ul;'er!cy 0.00
F ; Wldun !
= Thailand ool
[Loan] Limit
346,120
Ju/idau/i NS draduy winuauda naudu/dindu uanAILuda CRtie] l§Vh!1ums
_Date Code ‘Descriptions Cheque No. ___ Withdrawal/Deposit ~__Balance _Branch Teller
B/F vaaunu 0.63
20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,800.00 16,800.63 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,152.00 19,952.63 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,545,850.00 3,565,802.63 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 3,565,802.00 0.63 0603 93999
22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 6,750.63 108682 931001
22/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 183,880.00 190,630.63 108682 931001
27/11/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 174,630.00 16,000.63 0603 93999
27/11/2561 CWTPC 10354461 13,500.00 2,500.63 0603 570104
27/11/2561 BCD14 &uv.nn.a11H/200059 235,120.50 237,621.13108682 931000
27/11/2561 BCD14 aug.nn.a147/200059 41,415.00 279,036.13 108682 931000
27/11/2561 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 13,623.50 265,412.63 0603 93999
27/11/2561 CWCH 10354468 20,600.00 244,812.63 0603 570104
27/11/2561 CWTRC 10354467 1,515.00 243,297.63 0603 570104
27/11/2561 CWTRC 10354466 10,296.00 233,001.63 0603 570104
27/11/2561 CWTRC 10354464 157,010.00 75,991.63 0603 570104
28/11/2561 CWTRC 10354463 1,731.00 74,260.63 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10354462 2,500.00 71,760.63 0700 90180
R1
30/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL 10354465 71,760.00 0.63 0700 90180
R1
uaeMItn&a 0.63
sMIWAITAAULIU 11 ERLRE] 4,032,967.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ER Rl TR EARTA TS T 74 518075 4,032,967.50
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viiasanauntiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 518015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

(TusaaruAIaduI LA IUvRaY)
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Current Account

v wHut 1/6
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= Thailand CRER ERVRIERD
=. Branch
= Wit 603-6-04026-1
wh  Buihsensdnsinedsmatiaain Account No.
MFFIWAL0 ouu G ognsiad a1 mnne a.dag Juit 30/11/2561
duanuanile Date
dnadiasain gqmﬁu THB
®1n 63000 uraren_cy 0.00
g wdun i
Thailand S
[Loan] Limit
346,487
Ju/idau/d ERUTRE] Aadun wigamda naudu/dindu uannILKAD MU évhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit it Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaauAun 746,580.18
01/11/2561 CWCH 10380852 44,820.00 701,760.18 0603 571652
01/11/2561 CWCH 10380853 32,940.00 668,820.18 0603 571652
01/11/2561 CWCH 10380851 45,180.00 623,640.18 0603 571652
01/11/2561 CWTRC 10380849 1,880.00 621,760.18 0603 580372
01/11/2561 CWTRC 10380848 4,400.00 617,360.18 0603 580372
01/11/2561 CDCH 40,520.00 657,880.18 0603 580372
01/11/2561 CWCH 10380850 3,000.00 654,880.18 0603 580372
01/11/2561 CDCH 9,680.00 664,560.18 1185 540714
01/11/2561 CDCH 24,646.31 689,206.49 1185 540714
02/11/2561 CWCH 10380856 6,540.00 682,666.49 0603 580372
02/11/2561 CWTRC 10380854 21,600.00 661,066.49 0603 570104
02/11/2561 CDCH 3,940.00 665,006.49 0603 570104
04/11/2561 CWCH 10380855 3,080.00 1 661,926:49 1185 551308
05/11/2561 CDCH 4,840.00 666,766.49 0603 570104
06/11/2561 CDCH 17,040.00 683,806.49 0603 571652
06/11/2561 CWTRC 10380860 4,120.00 679,686.49 0603 571652
06/11/2561 CWTRC 10380858 4,912.00 674,774.49 0603 571652
07/11/2561 CLCK Unclear:5,000.00 26663 0.00 674,774.49 0603 90160
07/11/2561 CDCH 4,044.00 678,818.49 0603 570104
07/11/2561 CWCH 10380862 3,360.00 675,458.49 0603 570104
07/11/2561 CWCH 10380857 12,920.00 662,538.49 1185 571165
C/F vaaunll 662,538.49

(Tusedrudradurgarunan)
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Thailand ERVR ERVRCRN]
Branch
TR Wil 603-6-04026-1
nj%‘u Buihgmisdneinedomaiinain Account No.
BTN ouu i oonsied a.alwning a.dfiae Judt 30/11/2561
@ruanuaiile Date
dnadiasain gqatﬁu THB
@ n 63000 ”;’e"_cy i
: Wdun !
iland Sonpl o
i [Loan] Limit
346,488
Su/idau/d LRIIGRE] dradun wugamida aaudu/eindu tannIKRD ERER} ;;\hﬂnms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanumn 662,538.49
08/11/2561 CLCR ASOF 07/11/2561 26663 5,000.00 667,538.49 0700 90172
08/11/2561 CWCH 10380861 660.00 666,878.49 0603 580372
08/11/2561 CDCH 6,380.00 673,258.49 0785 570894
09/11/2561 CWCH 10380864 3,500.00 669,758.49 0603 580372
09/11/2561 CWCH 10380863 9,000.00 660,758.49 0603 580372
09/11/2561 CDCH 1,300.00 662,058.49 0603 571652
09/11/2561 CWCH 10380859 5,432.00 656,626.49 0603 571652
12/11/2561 CWCH 10380865 33,550.00 623,076.49 0603 570104
12/11/2561 CDCH 11,940.00 635,016.49 0603 570104
13/11/2561 CDCH 2,700.00 637,716.49 0603 580372
14/11/2561 CDCH 850.00 638,566.49 0603 571652
14/11/2561 CWTRC 10380866 17,820.00 620,746.49 0603 571652
15/11/2561 CLCK Unclear:3,835,800.00 664544 0.00 620,746.49 0603 90160
15/11/2561 CWTRC 10380867 180.00 620,566.49 0603 552137
15/11/2561 CDCH 12,240.00 632,806.49 0603 571652
15/11/2561 CWCH 10380869 32,940.00 599,866.49 1185 571648
16/11/2561 CLCR ASOF 15/11/2561 664544 3,835,800.00 4,435,666.49 0700 90172
16/11/2561 CWCH 10380870 5,660.00 4,430,006.49 0603 580372
16/11/2561 CWTRC 10380873 5,016.00 4,424,990.49 0603 571652
16/11/2561 CWTRC 10380872 4,128.00 4,420,862.49 0603 571652
16/11/2561 CDCH 25,100.00 4,445,962.49 0603 571652
19/11/2561 BCD14 E-PRO/108883 4,000.00 4,449,962.49 108682 931000
C/F vaaunly 4,449,962.49

(Tusagruaradurgarunan)
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= Thailand ERVR 127870
=. Branch
= SRR ) Wiy dl 603-6-04026-1
g% Buihsenisdnedvmdumafiaain Account No,
MR BIIWAE ouu G ogveiad a1 wnine a.fias Juit 30/11/2561
@uanuaiile Date
dunaufiasnin gnamu THB
®1n 63000 u;rerlcy 0.00
’ wdun i
T [Loan] Limit
346,489
Ju/idau/il LRUIGRE faduin winua U aaudu/endu UanAILKAD ERLTR] émﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F danunii 4,449,962.49
19/11/2561 CDCH 200.00 4,450,162.49 0603 571652
19/11/2561 CWCH 10380871 2,000.00 4,448,162.49 1185 69911851
20/11/2561 CWCH 5520190035389 10380876 2,720.00 4,445,442.49 0603 582091
20/11/2561 CWCH 10380878 12,192.00 4,433,250.49 0603 580372
20/11/2561 CWTPC 10380877 2,500,000.00 1,933,250.49 0603 19790
20/11/2561 CDCH 3,734.00 1,936,984.49 0603 19790
22/11/2561 CWCH 10380874 10,000.00 1,926,984.49 0603 580372
22/11/2561 CWTRC 10380879 1,200.00 1,925,784.49 0603 580372
22/11/2561 CDCH 180.00 1,925,964.49 0603 580372
23/11/2561 CWCH 10380880 2,150.00 1,923,814.49 0603 582091
23/11/2561 CWCH 10380875 8,840.00 1,914,974.49 0603 570104
27/11/2561 CWTRC 10380882 53,680.00 1,861,294.49 0603 571834
27/11/2561 CWTRC 10380881 3,840.00 1,857,454.49 0603 570104
27/11/2561 CWTRC 10380884 4,588.00 1,852,866.49 0603 570104
27/11/2561 CDCH 250.00 1,853,116.49 0603 570104
27/11/2561 CWCH 10380885 2,380.00 1,850,736.49 0603 571652
28/11/2561 CWCH 10380887 2,480.00 1,848,256.49 0603 19790
29/11/2561 CWCH 10380886 3,740.00 1,844,516.49 0603 580372
29/11/2561 CWCH 10380889 32,000.00 1,812,516.49 0603 580372
29/11/2561 CWCH 10380888 18,910.00 1,793,606.49 0603 580372
C/F vaaunly 1,793,606.49

(Tusedudraduraarunds)
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= Thailand ERUR] #2160
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w¥u  Buihsonsdnsiodomaiaain Account No.
IMNFoINAA auu REoonsiad a1 waine a.diag Juil 30/11/2561
druanuanila Date
dnafiasain g”“'ﬁ“ ‘ THE
a1 63000 u;rer]cy 0.00
: wdun .
iland el
e [Loan] Limit :
346,490
Ju/idau/d ERUGRE draduin winaamida aaudu/dindu UanAILKAD ERETR] éﬂuwms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. ‘Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vanun 1,793,606.49
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10394398 5,020.00 1,788,586.49 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10394400 3,690.00 1,784,896.49 0603 580372
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394388 5,020.00 1,779,876.49 0603 580372
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394393 13,240.00 1,766,636.49 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394403 9,520.00 1,757,116.49 0603 571652
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394395 20,600.00 1,736,516.49 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10380897 12,490.00 1,724,026.49 0603 571652
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10380894 11,660.00 1,712,366.49 0603 571652
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394382 4,520.00 1,707,846.49 0603 571652
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10394384 7,140.00 1,700,706.49 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10394401 6,120.00 1,694,586.49 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10380891 22,000.00 1,672,586.49 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10394386 10,120.00 1,662,466.49 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10380892 22,000.00 1,640,466.49 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10380899 5,520.00 1,634,946.49 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10394392 5,500.00 1,629,446.49 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394402 17,320.00 1,612,126.49 0603 540027
30/11/2561 CWCH 10380893 5,020.00 1,607,106.49 0603 570104
C/F vaounTy 1,607,106.49

(Tuseanuaraurafrunay)
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= g3 QuihsenisAneinmdumaiiaain Account Na.
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= duanuasinla Date

= dnafiasain 2”“‘3“ THB

- @1n 63000 u;ren_cy o

= ; w0dun ;

= Thailand A

[Loan] Limit

346,491

Su/idau/i ERTIGRY Aradun wingauLia aaudu/dndu gannILKAD ERLE évhnums
- ————€ode— ‘Deseriptions — ——Cheque'No.~—— Withdrawal/Deposit Balance ~ Branch  Teller
B/F uaaunin 1,607,106.49
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10380895 12,520.00 1,594,586.49 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394383 7,480.00 1,587,106.49 0603 580372
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10380890 1,500.00 1,585,606.49 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394412 18,820.00 1,566,786.49 0603 580372
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394397 8,000.00 1,558,786.49 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWCH 10380900 41,040.00 1,517,746.49 0603 540027
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394396 13,240.00 1,504,506.49 0603 552137
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394391 14,170.00 1,490,336.49 0603 552137
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394409 1,500.00 1,488,836.49 0603 580372
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394394 18,000.00 1,470,836.49 0603 552137
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10394387 11,720.00 1,459,116.49 0603 580372
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394385 5,200.00 1,453,916.49 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394399 11,320.00 1,442,596.49 0603 570104
‘
30/11/2561 CDCH 850.00 1,443,446.49 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394404 7,280.00 1,436,166.49 1185 540714
30/11/2561 CWCH 10394405 5,020.00 1,431,146.49 1185 551308
30/11/2561 CWCH 10380898 7,040.00 1,424,106.49 1185 540714
uaamnda 1,424,106.49

(TusaaruA1aguIgaIunag)
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— Thailand & ERYRICRE
=. ity ek |15 M el ke Branch
s¢ Wwuilieyli  603-6-04026-1
gg Wiy Yuinsensdneinadomatiaain Account No.
=t WdBRINAL ouu i sgnswad a.awnne a.udia Yuil 30/11/2561
=: @uanuanila Date
E dnadiasain anaiu THB
= @1n 63000 Cuz’erlcy i
= iland wdun X
St [Loan] Limit
346,492
5U510NTNURU 74 58015 3,337,708.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions ———item(s) — Baht
Ty 24 ERlTRE] 4,015,234.31
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiiasanaduniiu (Unclear Chg.) 2 570015 3,840,800.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

maﬁymtﬁ'mﬁu L SURNEAT QLCK/ BCCK i iiinfisananisdaniiy Taadiansiunanisien
Auua) e CL asuaavnansmasiasmanis CLCR
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= Thailand ERtR) ERLRERN)
= N -k, 15 Branch
W iAtieyd 603-6-03195-5
Hiu Quehnawq Imeduwafiaain Account No.,
INedua1Wa0 ouu REaavswad a1 a.dag Judt 30/11/2561
druanuanila Date
dnafiavnn anadu | THB
a1n 63000 Cugerlcy 0.00
: WWun -
L [Loan] Limit
346,251
Ju/idau/il ERURE] draduu wua e aauwdu/enidu uanANKAD A l§vi1nun11
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance @ranch Tgl!ger) e
B/F 3 ]anum;'m 172,374.31
13/11/2561 CDCH 6,661.00 179,035.31 0603 580372
14/11/2561 CDCH 571.50 179,606.81 0603 571652
14/11/2561 CWCH 10201121 504.50 179,102.31 0603 571652
27/11/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 707.00 179,809.31 108682 931002
27/11/2561 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 6,623.50 186,432.81 108682 931001
30/11/2561 CDTRC 4,873.50 191,306.31 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CDTRC 594.00 191,900.31 0603 570104
vanmiuda 191,900.31
TUTBAITOAUEY 1 kRl GRE] 504.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
bRt ER IR TR TR ATY 6 518015 20,030.50
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vinsamadaniiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERUTIRES 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

ma%ywmﬁmﬁu : W&y CLCK / BCCK wanedv idinfisananisdeniiu Teadiansunanisidan
fivuad tia CL asuandnansalaswasanis CLCR

(Tusearuaradurgarunan)
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Current Account

b Wit 1/2
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E Thailand & d&en
=, Branch L
Wwaihieyd 603-6-04401-1
5 g¥u Buaawyurbindoaluane1sd mondumaiiaain Account No.
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vanunin 0.00
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10360834 15,050.00 -15,050.00 0603 580372
30/11/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 15,050.00 0.00 0603 580372
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10360826 4,873.50 -4,873.50 0603 570104
30/11/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 4,873.50 0.00 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWTRC i 10360831 594,00 -594.00 0603 570104
30/11/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 594,00 0.00 0603 570104
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10360825 450,759.16 -450,759.16 0603 571834
30/11/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 450,759.16 0.00 0603 571834
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10360830 241,156.31 -241,156.31 0603 571834
30/11/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 241,156.31 | 0.00 0603 571834
30/11/2561 CWTPC 10360835 1,500.00 -1,500.00 0603 582091
30/11/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 1,500.00 0.00 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWTPC 10360833 26,466.00 -26,466.00 0603 582091
30/11/2561  OTID — Overdraft protection 26,466.00 e — . 0.00 0603 582091
30/11/2561 CWTPC 10360829 51,032.00 -51,032.00 0603 582091
30/11/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 51,032.00 0.00 0603 582091
U nda 0.00
SIUSBATODURU 8 578015 791,430.97
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swsunsiIndu 8 518015 791,430.97
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viiasama3uniiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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